Modified 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Terry Timmerman
2 Cole Zajicek
3 Cole Zajicek
4 Richard Morris
5 Robert Zajicek
6 Scott Wiens
7 Donald Nelson
8 Ed Miller
9 Trevor Fitzsimmons
10 Richard Mantz
11 Scott Jensen
12 Donald Nelson

Spencer, |IA

Sunday, September 19, 2021

City / State Vehicle Name
Dickeyville WI  Hot N' Nasty
Columbus Tx  Thumper
Columbus Tx  Texas 2 Step
Neosho MO BUFFALO'S CHIPS
Columbus TX  Gun Smoke

Beatrice NE Relentless
Cat Spring TX  Whip It
Creston IA Run & Tell It
Macon MO Pro Dezigns
Ogden 1A Murphy's Law

Dell Rapids SD Ethanol Express
Cat Spring TX  Lil Whip

Vehicle Description

1923 T-Bucket

1923 T-Bucket

2002 Chevy

2008 Chevy S-10

Distance

333.12
331.67
329.27
328.49
327.11
324.42
319.99
318.27
313.22
299.68
61.54
0SC

Points

28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16



Spencer, IA
Sunday, September 19, 2021

3200 Pro Field

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points
2 Jake Kluver Kiron IA Let's Go (3200PF) 314.41 0



Spencer, |IA
Sunday, September 19, 2021

Modified 4 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance Points

1 Michael Manke Arlington WI Foolish Farmer 338.51 0
2 Nick Christensen Cumblerland IA Nuttin Honey 2002 Ford Ranger 327.17 27
3 Josh Mazur St Joseph MO  Unfinished Business 322.97 26
4 Bill Suchy InVerGrove Heig Totally Hooked 318.83 0
5 Eric Claypoole Macon MO Risky Business / 4V Engler - Chevy 2004 S- 318.03 25
6 Darren Kriz Tyndall SD Wild Child 98 Ford Ranger 316.58 24
7 Dave Kriz Tyndall SD After Shock 2002 Ford F-350 314.41 23
8 Jamie Busch Mason City IA Thunder Struck/4WD 313.72 22
9 Layne Thornton Gravity 1A Thumper 4wd Ford Superduty 313.6 21
10 Dean Christensen Cumberland IA Red Hot 1988 Ford Ranger 311.8 20
11 Ryan Thornton Gravity 1A Backdraft 310.25 19
12 Carol Suchy Inver Grove Hrig Totally Geared 309.28 0
13 Mike Williams Bigelow MN Wild Wind 300.15 18
14 Charlie Miller Creston IA Foxy Lady 299.52 17
15 Steve Glimsdal Frost MN O'l Glory 299.03 0
16 Tom Byers Watkins 1A Agent Orange 1997 GMC 298.14 16

17 Ron Tuma New Prague MN Goliath 294.69 15



Diesel Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Doug Meissinger
2 Scott Franke
3 Guy Blechinger
4 Tyler Boeckmann
5 Taylor Van Beek
6 Sarah Cool
7 Esden Lehn
8 Trevor Demers

Spencer, |IA
Sunday, September 19, 2021

City / State
Goodland KS
Palmer lowa
Ham Lake MN
Waverly 1A
Rock Valley IA
Macedonia IA
Dayton MN
Storm Lake 1A

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

Scrappy

MX170

Sleepless Nites

Born Green JD 4560
Extreme Pleasure IH 1066
Hot Stuff IH 1066

Redline Fever
Smokin Hot Deere

Distance
352.01
317.39
308.73
306.28

295.7
254.95
247.47
196.42

Points
28

26

0

25

24

0

0

0



Beggs OK #1
Friday, May 29, 2015

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name



Vehicle Description Distance Points



Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Grey Porter

2 Clint Metting
3 Clint Metting
4 Cody Yarick
5 David Yarick
6 Gregg Jager

Spencer, |IA

City / State
Mercer MO
Nordheim TX
Nordheim TX
Rich Hill MO
Rich Hill MO
Hazard NE

Vehicle Name
Gang Green

Bulletproof Buck

Bull Wagon
Gone

Too Far Gone
Wampuscat

Sunday, September 19, 2021

Vehicle Description
John Deere 8410

JD 4520

IH 1066

Distance

320.19

320
309.82
302.66
298.73
282.26

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22



Spencer, |IA
Sunday, September 19, 2021

UNLIMITED LIGHT SUPER STOCK

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Justin Hoffmann
2 Gary Wipf
3 Loren Paulsen
4 Tim Franzen
5 Louis Frese
6 Frank Bohaboj
7 Allen Ulmer

City / State
Dunlap IA
Frankfort SD
Coleridge NE
Plainfield la
Atkins la
Howells NE
Menno SD

Vehicle Name
Last one Standing IH 5488
Deere Fever JD 8120
Deere Commander JD 8430

Vehicle Description

Just Off Warranty Il
Red Ink Case IH 1066
Green Lightning JD 7820

Midnight Mistress Case IH MX 170

Distance

299.78
296.77
287.59
278.76
265.01
207.73

0.93

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22
21



